
1

2
21-12
21-11 0

2
22-20
21-15 0

2
21-9

19-21
15-11

0

2
21-4
21-7

0

0
23-21
21-16

02
21-13
21-17 0

0

2
17-21
21-7

15-10
1 2

21-11
21-9

混合B２組 混合B３組

宇治田原排球 THINK京都

松ヶ崎パワーズ 京丹波フレンズ

21-4
21-11 0

2
21-15
21-18

2
21-8
21-7 0

0

槙島ジュニア

2

精華排球会

２０２５　全京都小学生バレーボール大会

女子B１組 女子B２組

富野ジュニア 古川ジュニア
0 0

0

2
21-9
21-8 0 2

21-17
21-13 0

21-12
21-15

SETT CLUB 向日市スポ少

2
21-14
23-21 0

2
21-7

21-12

亀岡リトル蕾

0

山王B 睦JVC

市原野男子B
2

21-4
21-4 0

梅津北 新町ジュニア

向日市スポ少 二条城北

中筋ジュニア 寺田ジュニア

2
21-15
21-18 0

2
21-7
21-9

嵯峨野クラブ 綾部JVC

七条 精華ホワイト

西京極西 陵ヶ岡Winds

大開KID'S 京北

2

2

0

21-12
22-20 0

2
21-8
21-72

2
21-16
21-16

2
19-21
21-16
15-10

1

明徳Jr

男子Ｂ１組 混合B１組

2
21-11
19-21
15-12

1

2
21-16
21-18

精華オレンジ かどの

西小倉ジュニア

2
21-4

21-11


